

A 501(c)3 Foundation

Georges and Germaine Fusenot Charity Foundation PO Box 1083 La Jolla, CA 92038-1083 info@fusenotfoundation.org Tel: 858.232.2570 FusenotFoundation.org

Fusenot Foundation Grant Application

Germaine Fusenot
Founder

Board of Trustees

Guy Stone Chairman

Richard StoneVice Chairman

Sally Stone Secretary

Alfred Borrelli
Treasurer

Scott Whitman Attorney

Viveca S Berry Nellie High Gabrielle Stone Norman Walker

Manager Laura Stone

Accountant Russ Ingledew

Public Relations Mary Vail, MBA Thank you for your interest in The Fusenot Foundation. Non-profit organizations seeking a grant must submit this application in its entirety to be considered for a Fusenot Foundation Grant. This application will provide our team with vital information regarding your non-profit that will be analyzed for future grants. Submitting the application does not guarantee a grant will be offered. To qualify for consideration, an organization must meet the following criteria:

- 1. Must be a California registered non-profit organization.
- 2. May NOT be a political based organization.

Name of Non-profit Organization:	-
IRS 501(c)3 number: (please include a copy of the official registration document application)	nt with your
Address: (must be a physical address, no PO Boxes, if multiple locations, provide the adofficial headquarters))	dress of the
	_ City _ Zip code
Top Executive, Title and Contact Information:	
	 _ Phone
	_Email
Submitter's Name, Title and Contact Information:	
	Phone
	_ Email

In Memoriam: Howard G. Hall 1967-1982, E. Herbert Herlihy 1967-1985, Esta J. Hall 1976-1987
Elizabeth M. Herlihy 1969-1988, Virginia W. Markel 1970-1993, Katherine L. Burns 1981-1998
Fred W. Hoar 1967-2002, Fred W. Oar 1993-2007, Genevieve W. Chesebro 1994-2009
Troy E. Stone 1967-2011, Patricia Stone 1967-2017, Michael J. Herlihy 1987-2012, Charles F. Gorder, Sr. 1995-2017

Past Trustee: Janet Kernan 2008-2018



Mission:

Georges and Germaine Fusenot Charity Foundation PO Box 1083 La Jolla, CA 92038-1083 info@fusenotfoundation.org Tel: 858.232.2570 FusenotFoundation.org

•		
A 501(c)3 Foundation		
Germaine Fusenot Founder <u>Board of Trustees</u>	(Additional documents maybe achievements of the non-prof	e submitted to support mission, goals, history and it.)
Guy Stone Chairman	Website:	
	Facebook:	
Richard Stone Vice Chairman	Twitter:	
Sally Stone Secretary	Instagram:	
Alfred Borrelli Treasurer	YouTube:	
	Other social media:	
Scott Whitman Attorney	Logo:	(Attached a hi-res logo with the application)
Viveca S Berry Nellie High Gabrielle Stone Norman Walker	including what the funds will b	osal: Provide a detailed proposal for the grant request be utilized for and how the Fusenot Foundation will be on. (May be submitted within this document or as an
Manager		
Laura Stone		
<i>a</i>		
Accountant Russ Ingledew		
ouss ougener		
Public Relations		
Mary Vail, MBA		